
      

 Marathon Women    

      

 Open     

      

1 Janine Zajac 2:58:17 25-29 Mb 

2 Jessica Wylychenko 3:04:48 35-39 New York 

3 Ashley Elliott 3:05:16 35-39 Mb 

4 Nicole Mulder 3:09:00 35-39 Waterfront 

5 Maia Idzikowski 3:10:24 25-29 Mb 

6 Jaala Van Dongen 3:11:19 40-44 Mb 

7 Zoe Penno 3:12:06 20-24 Vancouver 

8 Brandy Adolphe 3:12:37 45-49 Mara. Project 

9 Jackie Loewen 3:12:57 30-34 Boston 

10 Darolyn Walker 3:13:39 40-44 Mb 

11 Rebekah Sass 3:16:15 30-34 Waterfront 

12 Karen McKenzie 3:17:50 45-49 Vancouver 

13 Erin Schinkel 3:18:18 40-44 Mb 

14 Amy Gelhorn 3:22:56 30-34 Waterfront 

15 Rachel Wang 3:24:07 25-29 Victoria 

16 Jessica Drakul 3:24:44 45-49 Boston 

17 Paige Hinton 3:25:20 25-29 Mb 

18 Carmen Crouch 3:25:36 25-29 Chicago 

19 D'Arcy Arends 3:26:02 30-43 Boston 

20 Emmalee Hinton 3:27:24 25-29 Mb 

21 Jennifer Hlynsky 3:28:44 30-34 Chicago 

22 Jenn Sacco 3:30:39 50-54 Mb 

23 Heather Till 3:32:07 35-39 Mb 

24 Brooke Kasdorf 3:33:09 25-29 Fargo 

25 Joy Palmer 3:33:19 35-39 Mb 

26 Jessica Ness 3:34:04 25-29 Mb 

27 Alison Baker 3:36:06 45-49 Mb 

28 Olivia Lee 3:36:10 30-34 Fargo 

29 Natalie Hamm 3:37:07 30-34 Mb 

30 Celia Wiens 3:37:18 20-24 Mb 

31 Sydney Cancilla 3:37:26 20-24 Mb 

32 Rachael Penner 3:37:33 45-49 Chicago 

33 Mingdi Zhao 3:38:29 55-59 Chicago 

34 Charlotte Laforge 3:39:08 30-34 Chicago 

35 Haley Hrymak 3:39:23 35-39 Mb 

36 Ashley Glowa 3:40:17 30-34 Calgary 

37 Brittany MacMillan 3:40:39 35-39 Mb 

38 Rachel Wang 3:41:33 25-29 Vancouver 

39 Ainsley Rice 3:42:40 45-49 Chicago 

40 Cindy Dobson 3:42:48 50-54 Boston 



41 Lacey Mostoway 3:42:50 35-39 Waterfront 

42 Sarah Millns 3:43:38 25-29 Mb 

43 Rebecca Sturgess 3:43:43 45-49 Mb 

44 Daena Kennedy 3:43:48 25-29 Mb 

45 Kathleen Caithness 3:44:15 55-59 Mesa 

46 Lia Robinson 3:44:32 35-39 Waterfront 

47 Krista Aiello 3:44:49 25-29 Mb 

48 Melissa Garry 3:45:29 35-39 Fargo 

49 Marissa Bochen 3:45:41 45-49 Mb 

50 Janelle Panteluk 3:46:55 35-39 Mb 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Ava Paziuk 4:03:32 15-19 Queen City 

2 Marissa Fehr 4:17:52 15-19 Mb 

3 Ricarda Friyan Garcia Cruz 4:42:31 15-19 Treherne 

4 Mackenzie Pauley 5:11:51 15-19 Mb 

5 Charlie Kruk 5:16:35 15-19 Mb 

6 Alyssa Nadeau 5:36:33 15-19 Treherne 

7 Ashley Nadeau 5:36:33 15-19 Treherne 

8 Harmehar Bagga 5:45:40 15-19 Mb 

9 Meaghan Klassen 5:48:03 15-19 Mb 

      

1 Zoe Penno 3:12:06 20-24 Vancouver 

2 Celia Wiens 3:37:18 20-24 Mb 

3 Sydney Cancilla 3:37:26 20-24 Mb 

4 Laurel Smith 3:49:25 20-24 Mb 

5 Payton Law 3:53:32 20-24 Mb 

6 Aspen Shier 3:57:57 20-24 Fargo 

7 Angela Buchel 4:07:54 20-24 Mb 

8 Stephanie Friesen 4:15:32 20-24 Mb 

9 Hannah Reimer 4:23:55 20-24 Mb 

10 Natalie Derbowka 4:30:33 20-24 Mb 

      

1 Janine Zajac 2:58:17 25-29 Mb 

2 Maia Idzikowski 3:10:24 25-29 Mb 

3 Rachel Wang 3:24:07 25-29 Victoria 

4 Paige Hinton 3:25:20 25-29 Mb 

5 Carmen Crouch 3:25:36 25-29 Chicago 

6 Emmalee Hinton 3:27:24 25-29 Mb 

7 Brooke Kasdorf 3:33:09 25-29 Fargo 

8 Jessica Ness 3:34:04 25-29 Mb 

9 Rachel Wang 3:41:33 25-29 Vancouver 

10 Sarah Millns 3:43:38 25-29 Mb 

      



1 Jackie Loewen 3:12:57 30-34 Boston 

2 Rebekah Sass 3:16:15 30-34 Waterfront 

3 Amy Gelhorn 3:22:56 30-34 Waterfront 

4 D'Arcy Arends 3:26:02 30-34 Boston 

5 Jennifer Hlynsky 3:28:44 30-34 Chicago 

6 Olivia Lee 3:36:10 30-34 Fargo 

7 Natalie Hamm 3:37:07 30-34 Mb 

8 Charlotte Laforge 3:39:08 30-34 Chicago 

9 Ashley Glowa 3:40:17 30-34 Calgary 

10 Jenna Biberdorf 3:48:20 30-34 Mb 

      

1 Jessica Wylychenko 3:04:48 35-39 New York 

2 Ashley Elliott 3:05:16 35-39 Mb 

3 Nicole Mulder 3:09:00 35-39 Waterfront 

4 Heather Till 3:32:07 35-39 Mb 

5 Joy Palmer 3:33:19 35-39 Mb 

6 Haley Hrymak 3:39:23 35-39 Mb 

7 Brittany MacMillan 3:40:39 35-39 Mb 

8 Lacey Mostoway 3:42:50 35-39 Waterfront 

9 Lia Robinson 3:44:32 35-39 Waterfront 

10 Melissa Garry 3:45:29 35-39 Fargo 

      

1 Jaala Van Dongen 3:11:19 40-44 Mb 

2 Darolyn Walker 3:13:39 40-44 Mb 

3 Erin Schinkel 3:18:18 40-44 Mb 

4 Pamela Cusicanqui 3:47:52 40-44 Mb 

5 Dina Guth 3:52:52 40-44 Fargo 

6 Sarah Cruise 3:53:15 40-44 Chicago 

7 Amanda Cipriano 3:54:40 40-44 Mb 

8 Kathryn Comeault 4:01:41 40-44 Treherne 

9 Kristy Zabowski 4:02:05 40-44 New York 

10 Caroline Drury 4:08:07 40-44 Mb 

      

1 Brandy Adolphe 3:12:37 45-49 Mara. Project 

2 Karen Mackenzie 3:17:50 45-49 Vancouver 

3 Jessica Drakul 3:24:44 45-49 Boston 

4 Alison Baker 3:36:06 45-49 Mb 

5 Rachael Penner 3:37:33 45-49 Chicago 

6 Ainsley Rice 3:42:40 45-49 Chicago 

7 Rebecca Sturgess 3:43:43 45-49 Mb 

8 Marissa Bochen 3:45:41 45-49 Mb 

9 Twyla Eberharter 3:47:40 45-49 Queen City 

10 Maria Penner 3:49:23 45-49 Berlin 

      

1 Jenn Sacco 3:30:39 50-54 Mb 



2 Cindy Dobson 3:42:48 50-54 Boston 

3 Stephanie Minuk 3:47:11 50-54 Mb 

4 Irene Plett 3:48:20 50-54 Fargo 

5 Sue Wasylenchuk 3:53:57 50-54 Boston 

6 Marisa Harwood-Jones 3:55:52 50-54 Boston 

7 Crystal Bedard 4:04:47 50-54 Berlin 

8 Laura Toews 4:08:19 50-54 Victoria 

9 Jennifer Walton 4:28:20 50-54 Mb 

10 Sherry Penner 4:30:02 50-54 Mb 

      

1 Mingdi Zhao 3:38:29 55-59 Chicago 

2 Kathleen Caithness 3:44:15 55-59 Mesa 

3 Marnie Margolis 3:49:04 55-59 Mb 

4 Wendy Le Breton 3:55:22 55-59 Fargo 

5 Joanne Forest-Magne 3:58:56 55-59 Mb 

6 Jan Stewart 4:02:39 55-59 Chicago 

7 Melody Balane 4:06:49 55-59 Victoria 

8 Shelan Ennis 4:14:09 55-59 Mb 

9 Robynn Beaulieu 4:29:58 55-59 Mb 

10 Daria Weiss 4:31:10 55-59 Chicago 

      

1 Donna Bell 4:18:43 60-64 Mb 

2 Marie Brock 5:07:15 60-64 Mb 

3 Stephanie Roberecki 5:34:28 60-64 London 

4 Maryann McCreight-Balshaw 5:49:32 60-64 Mb 

5 Ruth Schroeder 5:54:25 60-64 Mb 

6 Christine Lichti 5:55:29 60-64 New York 

7 Tracy Waugh-Smith 6:57:32 60-64 Newfoundland 

      

1 Amber Driedger 3:59:42 65-69 Mb 

2 Barb Heiliger 4:03:44 65-69 Victoria 

3 Leslie Carter 4:27:13 65-69 Gopher Attack 

4 Janet Kastellanos 4:27:32 65-69 Mb 

5 Brenda Kreuger 4:43:15 65-69 Mb 

6 Humeira Riyaz 5:26:08 65-69 Mb 

7 Vicki Stevens 5:39:01 65-69 Mb 

8 Annette Willborn 5:46:24 65-69 Berlin 

9 Kathy O'Flaherty 6:15:13 65-69 Mb 

      

1 Clemus Laurila 6:12:13 70-74 Mb 

      
 


